
14:30

15:00 ‐ 16:00

17:00 Race package pick‐up

following

11:00

12:00 ‐ 12:45

13:00

13:50

14:00

14:40 ‐ 14:55

15:00 ‐ 15:45

16:00

16:50

17:40

18:30

10:30

12:00 ‐ 12:45

13:00

13:35

14:10

14:50

15:25

16:00

16:30 ‐ 16:45

17:00

Elite Women Athlete Lounge open ‐  registration & bike check Athletes lounge

Swim start

 2022 Europe Triathlon Cup Kitzbühel
  Competition Schedule, June 16‐18 2022

start at mount line 

 Thursday, June 16

Host Hotel|Schlosshotel Lebenberg

 Friday, June 17

Bike familiarisation

Swim familiarisation at the swim start

Host Hotel|Schlosshotel Lebenberg

Pasta Party

Elite Women Super Sprint ‐ Final Stage 1 Swim start

Elite Athlete Lounge open ‐  registration & bike check

Registration Finalist

Elite Women Athletes'and Men Transition Check In

Athletes lounge

Transition area

Venue / athletes lounge

 Saturday, June 18

Elite Men Athletes' Transition Check In

Elite Women Athletes' Transition Check In Transition area

Elite Men Super Sprint ‐ Qualifier wave 1 Swim start

Transition area

Elite Women Super Sprint ‐ Qualifier wave 2

Elite Women Super Sprint ‐ Qualifier wave 1 Swim start

Check‐out Womens Transition area

Elite Men Athlete Lounge open ‐  registration & bike check Athletes lounge

Elite Men Super Sprint ‐ Qualifier wave 2 Swim start

Elite Men Super Sprint ‐ Qualifier wave 3 Swim start

19:00

Check‐out Men Transition area

Elite Men Super Sprint ‐ Final Stage 3 Swim start

Award Ceremony

Elite Women Super Sprint ‐ Final Stage 2 Swim start

Event area

Elite Men Super Sprint ‐ Final Stage 1 Swim start

Elite Men Super Sprint ‐ Final Stage 2 Swim start

Transition areaCheck‐out Women and Men

Elite Women Super Sprint ‐ Final Stage 3 Swim start


