Europe Triathlon Cup Kitzbühel







Cor	mpetition Schedule, June 16-18 2022	Cup KITZBÜHEL
Thursday, June 16		
14:30	Bike familiarisation	start at mount line
15:00 - 16:00	Swim familiarisation	at the swim start
17:00	Race package pick-up	Host Hotel Schlosshotel Lebenberg
following	Pasta Party	Host Hotel Schlosshotel Lebenberg
Friday, June 17		
11:00	Elite Women Athlete Lounge open - registration & bike check	Athletes lounge
12:00 - 12:45	Elite Women Athletes' Transition Check In	Transition area
13:00	Elite Women Super Sprint - Qualifier wave 1	Swim start
13:50	Elite Women Super Sprint - Qualifier wave 2	Swim start
14:00	Elite Men Athlete Lounge open - registration & bike check	Athletes lounge
14:40 - 14:55	Check-out Womens	Transition area
15:00 - 15:45	Elite Men Athletes' Transition Check In	Transition area
16:00	Elite Men Super Sprint - Qualifier wave 1	Swim start
16:50	Elite Men Super Sprint - Qualifier wave 2	Swim start
17:40	Elite Men Super Sprint - Qualifier wave 3	Swim start
18:30	Check-out Men	Transition area
19:00	Registration Finalist	Venue / athletes lounge
Saturday, June 18		
10:30	Elite Athlete Lounge open - registration & bike check	Athletes lounge
12:00 - 12:45	Elite Women Athletes'and Men Transition Check In	Transition area
13:00	Elite Women Super Sprint - Final Stage 1	Swim start
13:35	Elite Women Super Sprint - Final Stage 2	Swim start
14:10	Elite Women Super Sprint - Final Stage 3	Swim start
14:50	Elite Men Super Sprint - Final Stage 1	Swim start
15:25	Elite Men Super Sprint - Final Stage 2	Swim start
16:00	Elite Men Super Sprint - Final Stage 3	Swim start
16:30 - 16:45	Check-out Women and Men	Transition area
17:00	Award Ceremony	Event area